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	Agency name
	Contact name
	Telephone
	Email
	Address
	Categories offered
	Locations offered

	Alstom

	Jeremy Tullett
	07767644720
	jeremy.tullett@alstomgroup.com
	Pentagon House
Sir Frank Whittle Road 
Derby DE21 4XA 
United Kingdom
	All
	UK

	AM Rail

	Andrew Lynch
	0121 222 5763
	andrew.lynch@wabtec.com
	Two Devon Way Longbridge Birmingham 
B31 2TS UK
	1.1
	Worldwide (not inc. North America)

	AMEY 
	Liz Priscott
	07886555378
	Liz.priscott@amey.co.uk 
	Station Square
1 Gloucester Street 
Swindon
SN1 1GW
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 6.5, 7.8
	

	Atkins Rail Ltd

	Jane Proc
	07812 319722
	jane.proc@atkinsglobal.com
	rtc Business Park
London Road
Derby DE24 8UP
UK
	1.1, 6.4, 1.2, 1.8, 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 7.8, 1.3
	Worldwide (not inc. North America)

	Babcock Rail
	Stuart Douglas
	01698 212483
	stuart.douglas@babcockinternational.com
	Central Scotland Depot
8 Stephenson Place
High Blantyre
G72 OLH
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.8, 7.8
	UK

	Colas
	John Storer
	07770 965459
	john.storer@colasrail.com
	Colas Rail
Floor 3
25 Victoria Street
London SW1H 0EX
	1.2, 7.8
	UK

	ETOE Rail
	Gordon Bruce
	0191 4561525
	gordon.bruce@etoerail.com
	12 Cleadon Hill Drive
South Shields
NE34 8DU
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	UK, India, Malaysia, Indonesia, Singapore, Dubai, Australia

	Hitachi Rail STS
	Somnath Banerjee
	+61 422147507 
	Somnath.banerjee@hitachirail.com

	11 Viola Place 
Eagle Farm 
4009 
Australia
	1.1, 1.3, 6.2
	Worldwide (not inc. North America)

	JMD Railtech
(York)
	Hobby, Richard
	+61 (02) 9299 5637
	Richard.hobby@jmdr.com
	263 Clarence Street
Floor 3
Sydney
New South Wales 2000
Australia
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	UK, India, Malaysia, Indonesia, Singapore, Hong Kong

	London Underground
	Fiona Perryman / Dominique Hunyh
	020 7027 0141
	irseassessingagency@tfl.gov.uk
	3rd Floor, Griffiths House
280 Marylebone Road
London NW1 5RJ
UK
	1.1, 1.2. 1.3, 1.4, 1.8. 2.1, 2.2, 2.4, 4.2, 6.4, 7.8
	UK

	MTRC

	Wing Chiu Kan
	(852) 2993 4150
	shdkwc@mtr.com.hk
	MTR Headquarters
10/F, 33 Wai Yip Street
Kolwoon Bay
Kowloon 852
Hong Kong (China)
	1.1, 1.3
	Hong Kong

	Network Rail Design Delivery Assessing Agency
	Gail Stokes
	07795 646834
	gail.stokes@networkrail.co.uk
	Mannin House
Macon Way
Crewe
Cheshire CW1 6RT
UK
	1.1, 1.3, 7.8
	UK

	Network Rail IRSE Licencing Agency
	Gillian Rainer
	(0)1908 782280
	gillian.rainer@networkrail.co.uk
	The Quadrant:MK
Elder Gate
Milton Keynes
MK9 1EN 
United Kingdom
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4
	UK

	Northern Ireland Railways

	Huw Bates
	0289035 4406 Ext 6308
	huw.bates@translink.co.uk
	S&T Department
1 York Road
Belfast BT15 3RP
Northern Ireland
UK
	1.3, 1.2, 1.4, 2.8, 1.8, 2.4 
	UK, Republic of Ireland
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	Malcolm Bennett
	07772630155
	malcolm.bennett@oslglobal.com
	The Railway Exchange
Weston Road
Crewe
Cheshire CW1 6AA
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	UK

	PCG Associates
	John Davenport
	0207 554 8674
	john.davenport@pcgassociates.co.uk
	Hamilton House
Mableton Place
London WC1H 9BB
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 4.2, 2.1, 6.4, 7.8
	UK

	PM Training

	Pam Martin
	01874 620704
	enquiries@pmtanda.co.uk
	20 The Struet
Brecon LD3 7LL UK
	All
	Worldwide (not inc. North America)

	PRB Consulting

	David Barker
	01323 887186
	info@prb-consulting.co.uk
	PRB Consulting
The Town House
Market Street
Hailsham BN27 2AE
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	UK

	R T Training Solutions

	Richard Willsher
	01473242344
	info@rttsolutions.co.uk
	91 Dales Road 
Ipswich IP1 4JR
United Kingdom
	1.2, 1.8, 1.4, 7.8,  1.3
	UK

	RAO 
	Robin Livingstone
	
+91 8028461666
	robin@rao-certification.com

	#19 B Sector
Yelahnaka New Town
Near Garuda Mall
Bengaluru North 560064
India
	1.1, 7.8
	India

	Siemens UK
	Andrew Brammer
	07921247259
	roy.brammer@siemens.com
	PO Box 79
Langley Park
Pew Hill
Chippenham SN15 1JD
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 7.8.110,  7.8.230, 1.8.100 & some categories from 1.4  and 2.2
	UK & worldwide

	Telent 
	Jayne Dunn
	07905337095
	jayne.dunn@telent.com
	Units A&B Pirin Court
7b South Crescent
London E16 4TL
UK
	2.1, 2.2, 2.4, 2.8, 2.3
	UK

	Thales 
	Steve Fenn
	07866 784695

	Steve.fenn@uk.thalesgroup.com
	Thales UK
Thames House
Eastbury Road
Beckton
London
E6 6GP
	1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.8, 7.8
	UK

	Trackwork
	Robert Brown
	01302 623074
	bobbrown@tics-ltd.co.uk
	c/o Trackwork
Sandall Lane
Kirk Sandall Industrial Estate
Doncaster DN3 1WZ
UK
	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	UK

	Tube Lines 
	Jacqueline Shiells
	0203 054 4903
	JacquelineShiells@tfl.gov.uk
	Trackside House
Burford Road
Stratford E15 2SB
UK
	1.3, 1.4, 1.2, 1.8, 4.2, 6.4, 7.8
	UK

	X – Rail 
	Liz Priscott
	07886555378


0345 060 0700
	liz@janusukltd.com 
	14 East Bay Lane, 
Plexal – The Press Centre,
Here East, 
Queen Elizabeth Olympic Park, 
London, E20 3BS

	1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.8, 7.8
	Worldwide (not inc. North America)
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